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Date, Day & Tinre SUBJECTS

rs.07 .2019
Monday

10.00 -  12.00 arn

I
2
3
4
5

Dynamics o1'Soil and Foundations (Geo-T'ech)

Digital Protection of Porver Systern (PS)

Finite Element rnethods (CADICAM)

Microcontrollers & Programrnable DSP Processors (DECS)

Mobile Applications and Services (CSE)

t6.07.2019
Tuesday

10.00 -  12.00 am

1. Sub Surface Investigation and Instrumentation (Geo-Tech)

2. Power Systern Dynamics-Il (PS)

3. Robotics (CAD/CAM)

4. Advanced DSP (DECS)

5. Human Computer Interaction (CSE)

17.07.2019
Wednesday

10.00 - 12.00 am

I
2
a
J

4
5

Engineering Rock Mechanics (Geo-Tech)

Power Apparatus Design (PS)

Advances in Manufacturing Systems (CAD/CAM)

Advanced Computer Architecture (DECS)

Internet of Things (CSE)

18.07.2019
Thursday

10.00 - 12.00 am

Earth Retaining Structures (Geo-Tech)

SCADA System and Applications (PS)

Flexible Manufacturing Systems(CAD/CAM)

Biomedical Signal Processing (DECS)

Cloud Computine (CSE)

I
2
3
4

5

19.47.2019
Friday

10.00 - 12.00 am

1. Disaster Management (Geo-Tech)
2. Constitution of India (Audit Course II) (PS)

3. English for Research Paper Writing (Audit Course) (CAD/CAM)

4. English for Research Paper Writing (Audit Course) (CADiCAM)

5. Disaster Management (Audit Course) (CSE)
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